
State of California Department of Transportation
Bid Summary

Project ID: 0419000046
Location: 04-Ala-238,680-0.7/0.8,M0.1

Contract Code: F
Number of Items: 91

ALAMEDA COUNTY IN FREMONT ON ROUTE 680 AT OFF-RAMP TO
SCOTT CREEK ROAD AND ON ROUTE 238 AT MISSION RIDGE
COURT
Rectangular rapid flashing beacon systems, HMA, curb ramp and SW.

Federal Aid #1: ACNH-X001(671)E
Proposals Issued:
Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:
% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:
8 $2,158,373.80 -19.02%

395 -$410,581.8010
DBE - 22.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $1,747,792.00 VC0000108587 REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

21 HEGENBERGER CT.
OAKLAND CA  94621

(510) 792-1727
00140057

(510) 792-1728
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

2 $1,988,816.01 VC0000017554 GHILOTTI BROS, INC.

525 JACOBY STREET
SAN RAFAEL CA  94901

(415) 454-7011
00132128

(415) 454-8376
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

3 $2,044,121.00 VC0000019955 O.C. JONES & SONS, INC.

1520 FOURTH STREET
BERKELEY CA  94710

(510) 526-3424
00759729

(510) 526-0990
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

4 $2,170,490.25 VC0000014187 GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE
SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707) 585-1221
00644515

(707) 585-1601
Phone
Fax

CSLB#
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02/23/2024Contract Number: 04-2Q7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/22/2024

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $2,225,807.70 VC2100001528 RADIUS EARTHWORKS INC.

197 HAMILTON AVE
CAMPBELL CA  95008

(408) 429-3086
01059010

Phone
CSLB#

6 $2,518,316.00 VC1500003404 HOSELEY CORPORATION

96F PIER ADMIN BUILDING SUITE #200
SAN FRANCISCO CA  94124

(415) 404-8997
01000494

Phone
CSLB#

7 $2,557,682.27 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

580 W BEACH STREET
WATSONVILLE CA  95076

(831) 728-7561
00000089

(831) 761-1042
Phone
Fax

CSLB#

8 $3,090,536.96 VC1600000364 GRUENDL INC DBA RAY'S ELECTRIC

411 PENDLETON WAY SUITE B
OAKLAND CA  94621

(510) 577-7700
00682725

Phone
CSLB#
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02/23/2024Contract Number: 04-2Q7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/22/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

1,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

200.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 145.0 29,000.00

12,000.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 12,000.00LUMP SUM

169,000.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 169,000.00LUMP SUM

40.000005 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 30.0 1,200.00

18.000006 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 960.0 17,280.00

2,500.000007 124000 TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN ACCESS ROUTE LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

3,000.000008 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 2.0 6,000.00

1,200.000009 038277 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION (ALTERNATIVE INLINE BARRIER) EA 4.0 4,800.00

7,500.000010 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 7,500.00LUMP SUM

2,500.000011 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

500.000012 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 8.0 4,000.00

16,500.000013 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 16,500.00LUMP SUM

500.000014 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 500.00LUMP SUM

40.000015 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 50.0 2,000.00

400.000016 148005 NOISE MONITORING LS 400.00LUMP SUM

18,500.000017 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 18,500.00LUMP SUM

100.000018 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 600.0 60,000.00

7,500.000019 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION CY 0.7 5,250.00

3,500.000020 200002 ROADSIDE CLEARING LS 3,500.00LUMP SUM

250.000021 202006 SOIL AMENDMENT CY 1.0 250.00

5.000022 202038 PACKET FERTILIZER EA 41.0 205.00

38.000023 204035 PLANT (GROUP A) EA 33.0 1,254.00

70.000024 204036 PLANT (GROUP B) EA 4.0 280.00

75,001.000025 204099 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK LS 75,001.00LUMP SUM
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02/23/2024Contract Number: 04-2Q7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/22/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

127.000026 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 120.0 15,240.00

1,800.000027 206400 CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 1,800.00LUMP SUM

2,900.000028 206405 REMOVE IRRIGATION FACILITY LS 2,900.00LUMP SUM

77.000029 208446 RISER SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY (GEAR DRIVEN) EA 37.0 2,849.00

10.000030 208594 3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 529.0 5,290.00F

12.000031 208595 1" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 78.0 936.00F

690.000032 208683 BALL VALVE EA 1.0 690.00

450.000033 208819 8" WELDED STEEL PIPE CONDUIT LF 40.0 18,000.00

1,500.000034 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 1.0 1,500.00

0.800035 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 630.0 504.00

14.000036 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 230.0 3,220.00

0.600037 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 630.0 378.00

862.000038 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 1.0 862.00

2.000039 210630 INCORPORATE MATERIALS SQFT 630.0 1,260.00

20.000040 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 220.0 4,400.00

1,885.000041 280015 LEAN CONCRETE BASE RAPID SETTING CY 16.0 30,160.00

3,500.000042 390100 PRIME COAT TON 1.0 3,500.00

335.000043 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 630.0 211,050.00

5,000.000044 397005 TACK COAT TON 1.0 5,000.00

1.000045 398100 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE LF 590.0 590.00

25.000046 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 820.0 20,500.00

2,850.000047 038657 PRECAST CONCRETE PAVEMENT (PCP) CY 44.0 125,400.00

27.000048 414200 JOINT SEAL (ASPHALT RUBBER) LF 75.0 2,025.00

43.000049 414202 JOINT SEAL (PREFORMED COMPRESSION) LF 75.0 3,225.00

27.000050 414240 ISOLATION JOINT SEAL (ASPHALT RUBBER) LF 200.0 5,400.00
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02/23/2024Contract Number: 04-2Q7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/22/2024

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

43.000051 414242 ISOLATION JOINT SEAL (PREFORMED COMPRESSION) LF 200.0 8,600.00

3,800.000052 510502 MINOR CONCRETE (MINOR STRUCTURE) CY 16.0 60,800.00F

475.000053 510526 MINOR CONCRETE (BACKFILL) CY 32.0 15,200.00F

500.000054 610103 12" ALTERNATIVE PIPE CULVERT LF 4.5 2,250.00

500.000055 610108 18" ALTERNATIVE PIPE CULVERT LF 15.0 7,500.00

400.000056 650010 12" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE LF 120.0 48,000.00

20.000057 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 90.0 1,800.00

3,500.000058 710196 ADJUST INLET EA 1.0 3,500.00

500.000059 038756 ADJUST PULLBOX TO GRADE EA 4.0 2,000.00

5,000.000060 710240 MODIFY INLET EA 3.0 15,000.00

3,500.000061 710262 CAP INLET EA 1.0 3,500.00

17,000.000062 721420 CONCRETE (DITCH LINING) CY 0.4 6,800.00

1,000.000063 723080 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (60 LB, CLASS II, METHOD B) (CY) CY 3.5 3,500.00

15.000064 729011 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8) SQYD 13.0 195.00

1,500.000065 730020 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB) (CY) CY 7.0 10,500.00

3,100.000066 010407 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB TYPE A1-6 MODIFIED) CY 4.2 13,020.00

50.000067 730070 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE SQFT 140.0 7,000.00

1,500.000068 731504 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) CY 60.0 90,000.00

1,400.000069 731511 MINOR CONCRETE (ISLAND PAVING) CY 6.0 8,400.00

1,500.000070 731516 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY) CY 6.0 9,000.00

1,450.000071 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) CY 64.0 92,800.00

27.000072 731840 REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) LF 180.0 4,860.00

400.000073 731850 REMOVE CONCRETE (CURB, GUTTER, AND SIDEWALK) (CY) CY 20.0 8,000.00

7.000074 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 2,000.0 14,000.00F

1,500.000075 750010 MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER EA 4.0 6,000.00
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Contract Proposal of Low Bidder
REDGWICK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

AmountEstimated
QuantityItem DescriptionItem

Code
Item
No. BidUnit of

Measure

40.000076 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 24.0 960.00

400.000077 820610 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN EA 2.0 800.00

30.000078 820750 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.063"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 70.0 2,100.00

500.000079 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 1.0 500.00

250.000080 820860 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 10.0 2,500.00

7.000081 840502 THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 1,740.0 12,180.00

18.000082 840517 PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 890.0 16,020.00

2.500083 846012 THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT
VISIBILITY)

SQFT 1,100.0 2,750.00

1.750084 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 700.0 1,225.00

15.000085 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 85.0 1,275.00

2,500.000086 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

130,128.000087 037568 RECTANGULAR RAPID FLASHING BEACON SYSTEMS LS 130,128.00LUMP SUM

27,450.000088 872131 MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMS LS 27,450.00LUMP SUM

22,230.000089 872134 MODIFYING RAMP METERING SYSTEMS LS 22,230.00LUMP SUM

10,350.000090 014382 MODIFYING ELECTRONIC TOLLING SYSTEMS LS 10,350.00LUMP SUM

165,000.000091 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 165,000.00LUMP SUM

$1,747,792.00Bid Amount:
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02/23/2024Contract Number: 04-2Q7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/22/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0001 2,500.002,500.00 3,000.00 2,500.002,500.00 3,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00
0002 108,750.0087,000.00 130,500.00 750.00600.00 900.00 250.00 36,250.00
0003 2,900.008,800.00 6,300.00 2,900.008,800.00 6,300.00 16,700.00 16,700.00
0004 195,000.0095,000.00 120,000.00 195,000.0095,000.00 120,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00
0005 1,200.003,000.00 2,250.00 40.00100.00 75.00 450.00 13,500.00
0006 67,200.00115,200.00 48,000.00 70.00120.00 50.00 100.00 96,000.00
0007 9,000.009,800.00 12,000.00 9,000.009,800.00 12,000.00 5,700.00 5,700.00
0008 20,000.0017,000.00 22,000.00 10,000.008,500.00 11,000.00 6,700.00 13,400.00
0009 29,200.0023,800.00 28,000.00 7,300.005,950.00 7,000.00 2,800.00 11,200.00
0010 8,000.009,538.33 35,000.00 8,000.009,538.33 35,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00
0011 600.001,046.36 6,500.00 600.001,046.36 6,500.00 16,700.00 16,700.00
0012 2,400.002,400.00 4,600.00 300.00300.00 575.00 550.00 4,400.00
0013 8,100.004,687.72 25,000.00 8,100.004,687.72 25,000.00 50,500.00 50,500.00
0014 1,500.006,800.00 15,000.00 1,500.006,800.00 15,000.00 19,700.00 19,700.00
0015 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 40.0040.00 40.00 42.00 2,100.00
0016 2,500.007,308.00 1,800.00 2,500.007,308.00 1,800.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
0017 16,000.0011,213.00 25,000.00 16,000.0011,213.00 25,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00
0018 258,000.00130,800.00 180,000.00 430.00218.00 300.00 172.00 103,200.00
0019 1,400.00317.10 210.00 2,000.00453.00 300.00 10,100.00 7,070.00
0020 1,500.001,500.00 3,500.00 1,500.001,500.00 3,500.00 3,675.00 3,675.00
0021 100.00100.00 250.00 100.00100.00 250.00 265.00 265.00
0022 41.0041.00 205.00 1.001.00 5.00 5.25 215.25
0023 1,650.001,650.00 1,254.00 50.0050.00 38.00 39.90 1,316.70
0024 280.00280.00 300.00 70.0070.00 75.00 79.00 316.00
0025 75,000.0075,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.0075,000.00 75,000.00 15,750.00 15,750.00
0026 9,600.009,600.00 15,240.00 80.0080.00 127.00 133.50 16,020.00
0027 1,800.001,800.00 1,800.00 1,800.001,800.00 1,800.00 1,890.00 1,890.00
0028 900.00900.00 2,900.00 900.00900.00 2,900.00 3,050.00 3,050.00
0029 1,850.001,850.00 2,849.00 50.0050.00 77.00 80.85 2,991.45
0030 12,696.0012,696.00 5,290.00 24.0024.00 10.00 10.50 5,554.50
0031 2,340.002,340.00 936.00 30.0030.00 12.00 12.60 982.80
0032 500.00500.00 690.00 500.00500.00 690.00 725.00 725.00
0033 12,000.0012,000.00 20,400.00 300.00300.00 510.00 472.50 18,900.00
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02/23/2024Contract Number: 04-2Q7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/22/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0034 2,000.002,000.00 800.00 2,000.002,000.00 800.00 840.00 840.00
0035 630.00630.00 1,260.00 1.001.00 2.00 2.10 1,323.00
0036 2,300.002,300.00 2,530.00 10.0010.00 11.00 11.55 2,656.50
0037 1,260.001,260.00 2,520.00 2.002.00 4.00 4.20 2,646.00
0038 400.00400.00 200.00 400.00400.00 200.00 210.00 210.00
0039 630.00630.00 945.00 1.001.00 1.50 1.60 1,008.00
0040 91,300.0077,000.00 107,800.00 415.00350.00 490.00 336.00 73,920.00
0041 18,400.0032,000.00 26,720.00 1,150.002,000.00 1,670.00 1,975.00 31,600.00
0042 4,250.003,200.00 3,000.00 4,250.003,200.00 3,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
0043 144,900.00195,300.00 154,980.00 230.00310.00 246.00 218.00 137,340.00
0044 3,900.002,200.00 600.00 3,900.002,200.00 600.00 6,270.00 6,270.00
0045 6,490.004,720.00 2,950.00 11.008.00 5.00 22.50 13,275.00
0046 19,680.0026,240.00 13,120.00 24.0032.00 16.00 42.00 34,440.00
0047 145,200.00127,600.00 125,400.00 3,300.002,900.00 2,850.00 3,300.00 145,200.00
0048 1,413.751,425.00 2,025.00 18.8519.00 27.00 31.90 2,392.50
0049 2,205.002,250.00 3,225.00 29.4030.00 43.00 49.00 3,675.00
0050 3,770.003,800.00 5,400.00 18.8519.00 27.00 31.90 6,380.00
0051 5,880.006,000.00 8,600.00 29.4030.00 43.00 49.00 9,800.00
0052 81,600.0022,400.00 56,000.00 5,100.001,400.00 3,500.00 2,750.00 44,000.00
0053 22,400.0025,600.00 24,800.00 700.00800.00 775.00 1,650.00 52,800.00
0054 2,857.502,700.00 1,260.00 635.00600.00 280.00 616.00 2,772.00
0055 4,875.006,450.00 3,150.00 325.00430.00 210.00 395.00 5,925.00
0056 20,400.0036,000.00 54,000.00 170.00300.00 450.00 112.00 13,440.00
0057 7,200.0013,500.00 3,420.00 80.00150.00 38.00 101.00 9,090.00
0058 4,000.003,500.00 6,500.00 4,000.003,500.00 6,500.00 4,144.00 4,144.00
0059 3,200.001,800.00 6,800.00 800.00450.00 1,700.00 1,680.00 6,720.00
0060 10,800.0010,200.00 19,500.00 3,600.003,400.00 6,500.00 1,680.00 5,040.00
0061 3,500.001,400.00 5,400.00 3,500.001,400.00 5,400.00 2,750.00 2,750.00
0062 3,760.004,400.00 1,800.00 9,400.0011,000.00 4,500.00 10,175.00 4,070.00
0063 3,500.002,730.00 5,600.00 1,000.00780.00 1,600.00 7,500.00 26,250.00
0064 429.00585.00 650.00 33.0045.00 50.00 840.00 10,920.00
0065 25,200.0013,300.00 5,950.00 3,600.001,900.00 850.00 2,500.00 17,500.00
0066 15,330.0010,500.00 8,232.00 3,650.002,500.00 1,960.00 4,700.00 19,740.00
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02/23/2024Contract Number: 04-2Q7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/22/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount
0067 3,360.0011,060.00 7,000.00 24.0079.00 50.00 75.00 10,500.00
0068 103,200.0072,000.00 62,100.00 1,720.001,200.00 1,035.00 2,500.00 150,000.00
0069 11,250.0015,240.00 5,100.00 1,875.002,540.00 850.00 3,900.00 23,400.00
0070 13,500.006,600.00 5,100.00 2,250.001,100.00 850.00 3,900.00 23,400.00
0071 86,400.00117,120.00 54,400.00 1,350.001,830.00 850.00 1,650.00 105,600.00
0072 11,160.009,000.00 3,960.00 62.0050.00 22.00 67.00 12,060.00
0073 11,600.0010,000.00 5,500.00 580.00500.00 275.00 390.00 7,800.00
0074 8,000.0014,000.00 6,000.00 4.007.00 3.00 8.50 17,000.00
0075 4,200.0010,000.00 4,400.00 1,050.002,500.00 1,100.00 5,700.00 22,800.00
0076 600.00600.00 600.00 25.0025.00 25.00 30.00 720.00
0077 550.002,000.00 700.00 275.001,000.00 350.00 2,800.00 5,600.00
0078 1,844.502,100.00 2,100.00 26.3530.00 30.00 112.00 7,840.00
0079 300.001,500.00 500.00 300.001,500.00 500.00 3,360.00 3,360.00
0080 1,250.002,000.00 2,500.00 125.00200.00 250.00 850.00 8,500.00
0081 12,180.0012,180.00 12,180.00 7.007.00 7.00 5.00 8,700.00
0082 16,020.0016,020.00 16,020.00 18.0018.00 18.00 15.20 13,528.00
0083 2,750.002,750.00 2,750.00 2.502.50 2.50 12.60 13,860.00
0084 1,225.001,225.00 1,225.00 1.751.75 1.75 6.30 4,410.00
0085 1,275.001,275.00 1,275.00 15.0015.00 15.00 12.60 1,071.00
0086 4,500.004,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.004,500.00 4,500.00 2,650.00 2,650.00
0087 130,128.50130,128.50 132,000.00 130,128.50130,128.50 132,000.00 140,000.00 140,000.00
0088 27,450.0027,450.00 28,000.00 27,450.0027,450.00 28,000.00 35,150.00 35,150.00
0089 22,230.0022,230.00 23,000.00 22,230.0022,230.00 23,000.00 29,150.00 29,150.00
0090 10,350.0010,350.00 10,300.00 10,350.0010,350.00 10,300.00 13,500.00 13,500.00
0091 165,000.00185,000.00 190,000.00 165,000.00185,000.00 190,000.00 222,000.00 222,000.00

$1,988,816.01 $2,044,121.00 $2,170,490.25Bid Amount: $2,225,807.70
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02/23/2024Contract Number: 04-2Q7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/22/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount
0001 2,500.008,250.00 3,600.00 2,500.008,250.00 3,600.00
0002 203,000.00174,000.00 203,000.00 1,400.001,200.00 1,400.00
0003 4,800.003,750.00 4,010.00 4,800.003,750.00 4,010.00
0004 400,000.00140,000.00 179,470.00 400,000.00140,000.00 179,470.00
0005 1,500.003,750.00 3,000.00 50.00125.00 100.00
0006 99,840.0072,000.00 67,200.00 104.0075.00 70.00
0007 30,000.0017,500.00 6,500.00 30,000.0017,500.00 6,500.00
0008 16,800.0022,000.00 20,000.00 8,400.0011,000.00 10,000.00
0009 41,834.0035,000.00 26,000.00 10,458.508,750.00 6,500.00
0010 58,000.0022,000.00 5,000.00 58,000.0022,000.00 5,000.00
0011 3,350.002,750.00 600.00 3,350.002,750.00 600.00
0012 2,160.004,000.00 2,000.00 270.00500.00 250.00
0013 25,000.0013,000.00 15,200.00 25,000.0013,000.00 15,200.00
0014 20,000.002,500.00 7,500.00 20,000.002,500.00 7,500.00
0015 2,000.002,500.00 2,000.00 40.0050.00 40.00
0016 19,000.003,125.00 750.00 19,000.003,125.00 750.00
0017 28,000.0016,000.00 42,231.00 28,000.0016,000.00 42,231.00
0018 109,800.00108,000.00 180,000.00 183.00180.00 300.00
0019 2,100.007,700.00 2,100.00 3,000.0011,000.00 3,000.00
0020 3,500.0012,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.0012,000.00 3,500.00
0021 250.00125.00 250.00 250.00125.00 250.00
0022 205.0041.00 205.00 5.001.00 5.00
0023 1,254.002,046.00 1,254.00 38.0062.00 38.00
0024 300.00320.00 300.00 75.0080.00 75.00
0025 15,000.0095,000.00 75,000.00 15,000.0095,000.00 75,000.00
0026 15,240.0012,000.00 15,240.00 127.00100.00 127.00
0027 1,800.002,250.00 1,800.00 1,800.002,250.00 1,800.00
0028 2,900.001,125.00 2,900.00 2,900.001,125.00 2,900.00
0029 2,849.002,220.00 2,849.00 77.0060.00 77.00
0030 5,290.0015,870.00 5,290.00 10.0030.00 10.00
0031 936.002,730.00 936.00 12.0035.00 12.00
0032 690.00625.00 690.00 690.00625.00 690.00
0033 18,000.0029,000.00 18,000.00 450.00725.00 450.00



Page 11
02/23/2024Contract Number: 04-2Q7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/22/2024

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount
0034 800.002,500.00 875.00 800.002,500.00 875.00
0035 1,260.00787.50 749.70 2.001.25 1.19
0036 2,530.002,875.00 1,437.50 11.0012.50 6.25
0037 2,520.001,575.00 1,732.50 4.002.50 2.75
0038 200.00500.00 448.00 200.00500.00 448.00
0039 945.00787.50 1,146.60 1.501.25 1.82
0040 28,600.0066,000.00 95,040.00 130.00300.00 432.00
0041 22,400.0017,920.00 12,000.00 1,400.001,120.00 750.00
0042 4,000.006,250.00 850.00 4,000.006,250.00 850.00
0043 233,100.00270,900.00 239,400.00 370.00430.00 380.00
0044 5,330.001,250.00 850.00 5,330.001,250.00 850.00
0045 14,750.0011,800.00 1,770.00 25.0020.00 3.00
0046 29,520.0027,060.00 15,580.00 36.0033.00 19.00
0047 112,200.00176,000.00 215,055.72 2,550.004,000.00 4,887.63
0048 11,250.001,725.00 1,413.75 150.0023.00 18.85
0049 11,250.002,625.00 2,205.00 150.0035.00 29.40
0050 38,000.004,600.00 3,770.00 190.0023.00 18.85
0051 38,000.007,000.00 5,880.00 190.0035.00 29.40
0052 39,440.0096,000.00 126,400.00 2,465.006,000.00 7,900.00
0053 12,960.0028,800.00 20,800.00 405.00900.00 650.00
0054 4,612.506,750.00 9,000.00 1,025.001,500.00 2,000.00
0055 5,625.0015,000.00 10,125.00 375.001,000.00 675.00
0056 46,920.0072,000.00 51,000.00 391.00600.00 425.00
0057 15,030.0018,000.00 5,400.00 167.00200.00 60.00
0058 2,665.006,800.00 20,000.00 2,665.006,800.00 20,000.00
0059 6,700.003,200.00 2,200.00 1,675.00800.00 550.00
0060 11,475.0022,500.00 33,000.00 3,825.007,500.00 11,000.00
0061 3,875.004,000.00 15,000.00 3,875.004,000.00 15,000.00
0062 2,320.003,800.00 12,000.00 5,800.009,500.00 30,000.00
0063 3,587.506,125.00 7,000.00 1,025.001,750.00 2,000.00
0064 824.981,144.00 1,170.00 63.4688.00 90.00
0065 26,886.0221,000.00 10,150.00 3,840.863,000.00 1,450.00
0066 14,607.5612,600.00 13,650.00 3,477.993,000.00 3,250.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount
0067 6,608.008,400.00 10,500.00 47.2060.00 75.00
0068 154,033.8072,000.00 81,600.00 2,567.231,200.00 1,360.00
0069 22,475.6418,000.00 24,600.00 3,745.943,000.00 4,100.00
0070 21,423.0018,000.00 6,600.00 3,570.503,000.00 1,100.00
0071 84,584.9676,800.00 83,200.00 1,321.641,200.00 1,300.00
0072 12,240.005,400.00 9,000.00 68.0030.00 50.00
0073 23,040.006,000.00 7,000.00 1,152.00300.00 350.00
0074 10,300.0012,500.00 14,000.00 5.156.25 7.00
0075 34,900.006,800.00 3,200.00 8,725.001,700.00 800.00
0076 600.00720.00 600.00 25.0030.00 25.00
0077 700.00600.00 700.00 350.00300.00 350.00
0078 2,100.002,100.00 2,100.00 30.0030.00 30.00
0079 500.00350.00 500.00 500.00350.00 500.00
0080 2,500.001,500.00 2,500.00 250.00150.00 250.00
0081 12,180.008,700.00 12,180.00 7.005.00 7.00
0082 16,020.0016,020.00 16,020.00 18.0018.00 18.00
0083 2,750.0016,500.00 2,750.00 2.5015.00 2.50
0084 1,225.005,600.00 1,225.00 1.758.00 1.75
0085 1,275.001,275.00 1,275.00 15.0015.00 15.00
0086 33,000.003,000.00 4,500.00 33,000.003,000.00 4,500.00
0087 206,000.00150,000.00 130,128.50 206,000.00150,000.00 130,128.50
0088 36,000.0040,000.00 27,450.00 36,000.0040,000.00 27,450.00
0089 38,000.0030,000.00 22,230.00 38,000.0030,000.00 22,230.00
0090 26,000.0015,000.00 10,350.00 26,000.0015,000.00 10,350.00
0091 450,000.00250,000.00 248,000.00 450,000.00250,000.00 248,000.00

$2,518,316.00 $2,557,682.27 $3,090,536.96Bid Amount:
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BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1
2/23/2024

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC ITEM 86 (100%)VC0000000213
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC ITEM 91 (7%)VC0000000213
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC ITEMS 86-90VC0000000213
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC MOBILIZATION FOR ELECTRICALVC0000000213
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 1 (69%)VC0000000213
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000000213
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000000213
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 91 (7%)VC0000000213
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPING REMOVALVC0000000213
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEMS 76 AND 81-85VC0000000213
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPINGVC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
396627FILLMORE CA
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PAGE S2
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TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000000213
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (83%)VC0000000213
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

TOTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL PCMS BOARDS (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
1018669SAN FRANCISCO CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC & SAFETY ITEM 4 (91%)VC0000000213
1031758ANDERSON CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC & SAFETY ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000000213
1031758ANDERSON CA

AMERICAN TRAFFIC & SAFETY TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
1031758ANDERSON CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000000213
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 25 (20%)VC0000000213
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000000213
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE ITEMS 20-24VC0000000213
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE PLANT ESTABLISHMENT (PARTIAL)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
463280SAN MARTIN CA
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LONE STAR LANDSCAPE ITEMS 26-33VC0000000213
463280SAN MARTIN CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000000213
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 91 (1%)VC0000000213
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEMS 48-51VC0000000213
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE MOBILIZATION FOR JOINT SEALVC0000000213
764893BAKERSFIELD CA
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AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000014187
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000014187
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000014187
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000014187
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 91 (1%)VC0000014187
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE MOBILIZATIONVC0000014187
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
857202SAN JOSE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2Q7604
04-ALA-238,680-0.7/0.8,M0.1
2/22/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5
2/23/2024

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 25 (21%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORKVC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 91 (4%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
857202SAN JOSE CA
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JJ NGUYEN, INC. MOBILIZATIONVC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000014187
857202SAN JOSE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000014187
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000014187
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000014187
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
396627FILLMORE CA
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SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000014187
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 83 (100%)VC0000014187
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 84 (100%)VC0000014187
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 85 (100%)VC0000014187
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 91 (11%)VC0000014187
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE MOBILIZATIONVC0000014187
396627FILLMORE CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 86 (100%)VC0000014187
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 87 (100%)VC0000014187
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 88 (100%)VC0000014187
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 89 (100%)VC0000014187
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 90 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
765902SAN LEANDRO CA
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COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 91 (10%)VC0000014187
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC MOBILIZATIONVC0000014187
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 4 (31%)VC0000014187
974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY TRAFFIC CONTROLVC0000014187
974188PLEASANTON CA
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T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000017554
983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000017554
983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 8 (74.1%)VC0000017554
983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000017554
983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC ITEM 77 (100%)VC0000017554
983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC RENTAL OF PCMS BOARDSVC0000017554
983087ANDERSON CA

T AND S DVBE INC BID ITEMS 77-80 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
983087ANDERSON CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 86 (100%)VC0000017554
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 91 (9.02%)VC0000017554
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC BID ITEMS 86-90 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC MOBILIZATION IN AND OUT FOR ELECTRICIANSVC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
765902SAN LEANDRO CA
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J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC BID ITEMS 33-39 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 46 (17.5%)VC0000017554
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 47 (6.3%)VC0000017554
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION RENTAL GRINDERVC0000017554
621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION PCC GRINDVC0000017554
621781HAYWARD CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC ITEM 18 (2.45%)VC0000017554
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC ITEM 72 (35.56%)VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA
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BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC ITEM 73 (16%)VC0000017554
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC ITEM 56 (4.44%)VC0000017554
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC SAWCUTTING FOR ROADWAY EXCAVATIONVC0000017554
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC SAWCUTTING FOR REMOVAL OF CURB AND GUTTERVC0000017554
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC SAWCUTTING FOR REMOVAL OF CURB/GUTTER/SIDEWALKVC0000017554
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING INC SAWCUTTING FOR STORM DRAINVC0000017554
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 20 (100%)VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC ITEM 91 (3.68%)VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC BID ITEMS 22-25 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
857202SAN JOSE CA
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J J NGUYEN INC BID ITEMS 27-32 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

J J NGUYEN INC MOBILIZATION IN AND OUT FOR LANDSCAPERVC0000017554
857202SAN JOSE CA

CALIFORNIA GRINDING SPECIALTIES, INC. DBA AUSTIN ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000017554
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

CALIFORNIA GRINDING SPECIALTIES, INC. DBA AUSTIN ITEM 91 (1.35%)VC0000017554
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

CALIFORNIA GRINDING SPECIALTIES, INC. DBA AUSTIN BID ITEMS 48-51 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

CALIFORNIA GRINDING SPECIALTIES, INC. DBA AUSTIN MOBILIZATION IN AND OUT FOR JOINT SEAL
SUBCONTRACTOR

VC0000017554
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000017554
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000017554
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000017554
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 81 (100%)VC0000017554
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 91 (9.73%)VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
396627FILLMORE CA
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SUPER SEAL & STRIPE BID ITEMS 81-85 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE MOBILIZATION IN AND OUT FOR STRIPING
SUBCONTRACTOR

VC0000017554
396627FILLMORE CA
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SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000019955
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000019955
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ITEM 77-80 (100%)VC0000019955
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

FBD VANGUARD ITEM 91 (24%)VC0000019955
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000019955
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD ITEM 47-51 (100%)VC0000019955
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD ITEM 58 (54%)VC0000019955
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD ITEM 60 (54%)VC0000019955
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD MOBILIZATION FOR CONCRETEVC0000019955
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD POUR CONCRETE FOR ADJUST INLETVC0000019955
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD POUR CONCRETE FOR MODIFY INLETVC0000019955

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
833032LIVERMORE CA
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FBD VANGUARD ITEM 61 (46%)VC0000019955
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD ITEM 62 (100%)VC0000019955
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD ITEM 65-71 (100%)VC0000019955
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD POUR CONCRETE FOR CAP INLETVC0000019955
833032LIVERMORE CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC ITEM 91 (8.8%)VC0000019955
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC ITEM 86-90 (100%)VC0000019955
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC MOBILIZATION FOR ELECTRICALVC0000019955
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 34-39 (100%)VC0000019955
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 33 (88%)VC0000019955
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 20-32 (100%)VC0000019955
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INSTALL 8" CONDUITVC0000019955

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
463280SAN MARTIN CA
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SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 1 (50%)VC0000019955
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 91 (9.5%)VC0000019955
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000019955
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000019955
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 81-85 (100%)VC0000019955
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR STRIPINGVC0000019955
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE MOBILIZATION FOR STRIPINGVC0000019955
396627FILLMORE CA

T&S DVBE, INC. ITEM 4 (41%)VC0000019955
983087REDDING CA

T&S DVBE, INC. PROVIDE LANE CLOSURESVC0000019955
983087REDDING CA
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LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 20-24 (100%)VC0000108587
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 25 (20%)VC0000108587
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC. ITEM 26-33 (100%)VC0000108587
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC. LANDSCAPE WORKVC0000108587
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC. LANDSACPER PLANT ESTABLISHMENTVC0000108587
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC. LANDSCAPE AND IRRIGATIONVC0000108587
463280SAN MARTIN CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 1 (100%)VC0000108587
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 91 (10.9%)VC0000108587
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000108587
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 76 (100%)VC0000108587
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE ITEM 81-85 (100%)VC0000108587

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE LEAD COMPLIANCEVC0000108587
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE PARTIAL MOB FOR STRIPINGVC0000108587
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE REMOVE STRIPINGVC0000108587
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE PAVEMENT MARKERVC0000108587
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL AND STRIPE STRIPINGVC0000108587
396627FILLMORE CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC ITEM 77-80 (100%)VC0000108587
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC SIGNAGEVC0000108587
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 86-90 (100%)VC0000108587
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 91 (10.1%)VC0000108587
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ELECTRICALVC0000108587
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC PARTIAL MOB ELECTRICALVC0000108587

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 18 (25.8%)VC0000108587
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 41 (88.5%)VC0000108587
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 47-51 (100%)VC0000108587
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 65-71 (64%)VC0000108587
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC. ITEM 91 (21.8%)VC0000108587
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC. PARTIAL ROADWAY EXVC0000108587
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC. LEAN CONCRETE BASEVC0000108587
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC. PRECAST CONCRETE AND JOINT SEALSVC0000108587
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC. CONCRETEVC0000108587
833032LIVERMORE CA

FBD VANGUARD CONSTRUCTION INC. PARTIAL MOB CONCRETE SUBVC0000108587
833032LIVERMORE CA

YANCON ENERGY SERVICES INC. ITEM 34-39 (100%)VC0000108587

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1092802SAN JOSE CA
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YANCON ENERGY SERVICES INC. EROSION CONTROLSVC0000108587
1092802SAN JOSE CA
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QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 42 (100%)VC1500003404
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 43 (100%)VC1500003404
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 44 (100%)VC1500003404
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 46 (100%)VC1500003404
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 91 (18.33%)VC1500003404
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS SUBS PORTION OF MOBILIZATIONVC1500003404
1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 48 (100%)VC1500003404
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 49 (100%)VC1500003404
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 50 (100%)VC1500003404
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 51 (100%)VC1500003404
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 91 (1.0%)VC1500003404

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
764893BAKERSFIELD CA
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AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SUBS PORTION OF MOBILIZATIONVC1500003404
764893BAKERSFIELD CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 20 (20%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. LANDSCAPE AREAS ONLYVC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC1500003404

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
857202SAN JOSE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2Q7604
04-ALA-238,680-0.7/0.8,M0.1
2/22/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S23
2/23/2024

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC1500003404

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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JJ NGUYEN, INC. ITEM 91 (2.8%)VC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

JJ NGUYEN, INC. SUBS PORTION OF MOBILIZATIONVC1500003404
857202SAN JOSE CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 4 (100%)VC1500003404
974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY ITEM 8 (100%)VC1500003404
974188PLEASANTON CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC1500003404
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 77 (100%)VC1500003404
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 78 (100%)VC1500003404
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 79 (100%)VC1500003404
523187LODI CA

FARWEST SAFETY, INC. ITEM 80 (100%)VC1500003404
523187LODI CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 1 (35%)VC1500003404
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 15 (100%)VC1500003404

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 76 (100%)VC1500003404
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 81 (100%)VC1500003404
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 82 (100%)VC1500003404
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE STRIPING PORTION OF PLANVC1500003404
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 83 (100%)VC1500003404
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 84 (100%)VC1500003404
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 85 (100%)VC1500003404
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 91 (7.5%)VC1500003404
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE SUBS PORTION OF MOBILIZATIONVC1500003404
396627FILLMORE CA

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES ITEM 86 (100%)VC1500003404
1038200RICHMOND CA

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES ITEM 87 (100%)VC1500003404

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1038200RICHMOND CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2Q7604
04-ALA-238,680-0.7/0.8,M0.1
2/22/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S26
2/23/2024

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES ITEM 88 (100%)VC1500003404
1038200RICHMOND CA

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES ITEM 89 (100%)VC1500003404
1038200RICHMOND CA

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES ITEM 90 (100%)VC1500003404
1038200RICHMOND CA
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GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 48 (26.67%)VC1600000364
757584GARDEN GROVE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 49 (53.33%)VC1600000364
757584GARDEN GROVE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 50 (21.05%)VC1600000364
757584GARDEN GROVE CA

GLOBAL ROAD SEALING, INC. ITEM 51 (31.58%)VC1600000364
757584GARDEN GROVE CA

CON-FAB CALIFORNIA, LLC ITEM 47 (100%)VC1600000364
1018821LATHROP CA

APPIAN UDBE SWPPP ITEM 11 (100%)VC1600000364
N/AEL SOBRANTE CA

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE ITEM 65 (100%)VC1600000364
1009454SAN JOSE CA

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE ITEM 66 (100%)VC1600000364
1009454SAN JOSE CA

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE ITEM 67 (100%)VC1600000364
1009454SAN JOSE CA

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE ITEM 68 (100%)VC1600000364
1009454SAN JOSE CA

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE ITEM 69 (100%)VC1600000364

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SANTAMARIA CONCRETE ITEM 70 (100%)VC1600000364
1009454SAN JOSE CA

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE ITEM 71 (100%)VC1600000364
1009454SAN JOSE CA

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE ITEM 91 (4.13%)VC1600000364
1009454SAN JOSE CA

SANTAMARIA CONCRETE MOBILIZATIONVC1600000364
1009454SAN JOSE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 53 (100%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 54 (100%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 55 (100%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 56 (100%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 57 (100%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 58 (100%)VC1600000364

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 59 (100%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 60 (100%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 61 (100%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 63 (100%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 64 (100%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 74 (100%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 75 (100%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 91 (11.69%)VC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

T.D.W CONSTRUCTION, INC. MOBILIZATIONVC1600000364
474414LIVERMORE CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 20 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC1600000364

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 22 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 23 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 24 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAOE, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAOE, INC. ITEM 26 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAOE, INC. ITEM 27 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAOE, INC. ITEM 28 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAOE, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC1600000364

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 37 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC1600000364
463280SAN MARTIN CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 77 (100%)VC1600000364
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 78 (100%)VC1600000364
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 79 (100%)VC1600000364
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 80 (100%)VC1600000364

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GROUND CONTROL INC ITEM 17 (100%)VC1600000364
1046787SAN FRANCISCO CA

GROUND CONTROL INC ITEM 18 (100%)VC1600000364
1046787SAN FRANCISCO CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 1 (100%)VC1600000364
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 15 (100%)VC1600000364
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 76 (100%)VC1600000364
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 81 (100%)VC1600000364
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 82 (100%)VC1600000364
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 83 (100%)VC1600000364
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 84 (100%)VC1600000364
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 85 (100%)VC1600000364
396627FILLMORE CA

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE ITEM 91 (4%)VC1600000364

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
396627FILLMORE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2Q7604
04-ALA-238,680-0.7/0.8,M0.1
2/22/2024

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S33
2/23/2024

SUPER SEAL & STRIPE MOBILIZATIONVC1600000364
396627FILLMORE CA

DR TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC1600000364
1099211SAN FRANCISCO CA

DR TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (24.18%)VC1600000364
1099211SAN FRANCISCO CA

DR TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC1600000364
1099211SAN FRANCISCO CA

DR TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (100%)VC1600000364
1099211SAN FRANCISCO CA

DR TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (100%)VC1600000364
1099211SAN FRANCISCO CA

DR TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC1600000364
1099211SAN FRANCISCO CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. ITEM 13 (24%)VC1600000364
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

PAVEMENT RECYCLING SYSTEMS, INC. COLD PLANEVC1600000364
569352JURUPA VALLEY CA

ILLINGWORTH & RODKIN, INC. ITEM 16 (13.16%)VC1600000364
N/ACOTATI CA

ILLINGWORTH & RODKIN, INC. NOSIE MONITORINGVC1600000364
N/ACOTATI CA
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LONESTSAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 20 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTSAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 21 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTSAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 22 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTSAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 23 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTSAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 24 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTSAR LANDSCAPE INC ROADSIDE CLEARINGVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTSAR LANDSCAPE INC SOIL AMENDMENTVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTSAR LANDSCAPE INC PACKET FERTILIZERVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTSAR LANDSCAPE INC PLANT (GROUP A)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTSAR LANDSCAPE INC PLANT (GROUP B)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 25 (100%)VC2100001528
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LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 27 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 28 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 29 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORKVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC WOOD MULCHVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC CHECK & TEST EX. IRRIGATIONVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC REMOVE IRRIGATION FACITLITYVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC RISER SPRINKLER ASSEMBLYVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 30 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 31 (100%)VC2100001528

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 32 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 33 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC 3/4" PLASTIC PIPEVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC 1" PLASTIC PIPEVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC BALL VALVEVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC 8" WELDED STEEL PIPEVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC MOVE IN/MOVE-OUT EROSIONVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 35 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 36 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 37 (100%)VC2100001528
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LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 38 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 39 (100%)VC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC HYDROMULCHVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC FIBER ROLLSVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC HYDROSEEDVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC COMPOSTVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE INC INCORPORATE MATERIALSVC2100001528
463280SAN MARTIN CA

JALOS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 52 (100%)VC2100001528
902640SAN JOSE CA

JALOS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 53 (100%)VC2100001528
902640SAN JOSE CA

JALOS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 61 (100%)VC2100001528
902640SAN JOSE CA

JALOS CONSTRUCTION ITEM 62 (50%)VC2100001528
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JALOS CONSTRUCTION (F)-MINOR CONCRETEVC2100001528
902640SAN JOSE CA

JALOS CONSTRUCTION (F)-MINOR CONCRETEVC2100001528
902640SAN JOSE CA

JALOS CONSTRUCTION CAP INLETVC2100001528
902640SAN JOSE CA

JALOS CONSTRUCTION CONCRETE(DITCH LINING)VC2100001528
902640SAN JOSE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 66 (50%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 68 (50%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 69 (50%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 70 (60%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 71 (60%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD MINOR CONCRETE CURB TYPE A1-6VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER)VC2100001528

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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VANGUARD MINOR CONCRETE (ISLAND PAVING)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 18 (30%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 41 (40%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 47 (100%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 48 (100%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 49 (100%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ROADWAY EXVC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD LEAN CONCRETEVC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD PRECAST CONCRETEVC2100001528
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VANGUARD JOINT SEALVC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD JOINT SEAL PREFORMED COMPRESSIONVC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 50 (100%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 51 (100%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 91 (20%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ITEM 65 (40%)VC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ISOLATION JOINT SEALVC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD ISOLATION JOINT SEAL PREFORMEDVC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD MOBILIZATIONVC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

VANGUARD MINOR CONCRETEVC2100001528
833032LIVERMORE CA

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES ITEM 86 (100%)VC2100001528

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREMELLI INDUSTRIES ITEM 87 (100%)VC2100001528
1038200RICHMOND CA

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES ITEM 88 (100%)VC2100001528
1038200RICHMOND CA

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES ITEM 87 (100%)VC2100001528
1038200RICHMOND CA

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES ITEM 90 (100%)VC2100001528
1038200RICHMOND CA

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENTVC2100001528
1038200RICHMOND CA

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES RAPID FLASHING BEACONVC2100001528
1038200RICHMOND CA

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES MODIFYING LIGHTING SYSTEMVC2100001528
1038200RICHMOND CA

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES MODIFYING RAMP METERINGVC2100001528
1038200RICHMOND CA

GREMELLI INDUSTRIES MODIFYING ELECTRONIC TOLLING SYSTEMVC2100001528
1038200RICHMOND CA
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